
SYSTIMAX® TeraSPEED™  Zero Water Peak
Fiber-Optic Patch Cords 

SYSTIMAX® Structured Connectivity Solutions

The SYSTIMAX® TeraSPEED™ fiber patch cord family supports the enhanced high-
performance system level requirements designed into the new TeraSPEED

Zero Water Peak singlemode (ZWP-SM) cabling solution.  The TeraSPEED
family of fiber patch cords is configurable with standard LC, SC, and ST,
terminations, and is available in either 1.6mm or 3.0mm simplex or
zipcord.  Using our new feature configuration ordering process for
fiber patch cords, any length can be custom configured in either feet
or meters, in increments of 1 foot or 1 meter, providing the ultimate in
flexibility to meet any cabling infrastructure design.    

The TeraSPEED ZWP-SM fiber is a

dispersion-unshifted fiber, which meets

the ITU-T G.652c requirements.

While this fiber is fully capable of handling

existing and legacy singlemode applications

that traditionally operate in the 1310 nm and

1550 nm transmission regions, it is also designed to

handle the new and emerging applications that utilize

the "Extended" E-band, 1360 nm to 1460 nm.

Therefore, this fiber is the defacto choice for

16-channel Course Wavelength Division Multiplexing

applications, delivering optimum performance from

1265 nm to 1625 nm.   

F e a t u r e s  a n d  B e n e f i t s

• 60% increase in usable bandwidth with TeraSPEED Zero Water Peak Singlemode
• Support for a wide variety of applications, including CWD
• Available 1.6mm cordage makes these the smallest cords in the industry
• Double the density in panels/shelves/outlets, when configured with the LC connector
• Pull-proof connector designs prevent unintended disconnect
• Distinctive color-coding for positive identification
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P h y s i c a l  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s

FFiibbeerr TTyyppee:: TeraSPEED ZWP-SM

MMaaxxiimmuumm AAtttteennuuaattiioonn:: .70 dB/km @ 1310nm

.70 dB/km @ 1383 (+3nm)

..70 dB/km @ 1550nm

CCoommpplliieess wwiitthh:: TIA/EIA 568b.3

OOuuttssiiddee DDiiaammeetteerr ((ssiimmpplleexx)):: 1.6mm 3.0mm

MMiinniimmuumm CCaabbllee RReetteennttiioonn SSttrreennggtthh llbbss.. ((NN)):: 11.24 (50) 11.24 (50)

OOuuttssiiddee DDiiaammeetteerr ((zziipp ccoorrdd)):: 1.6mm x 3.3mm 3.0mm x 5.9mm

LLooaaddeedd UUnnllooaaddeedd LLooaaddeedd UUnnllooaaddeedd

MMiinn.. BBeenndd RRaaddiiuuss iinn..((ccmm)):: 2.0 (5.1) 1.4 (3.5) 2.3 (5.8) 1.4 (3.5)

MMaaxxiimmuumm CCoorrddaaggee SShhoorrtt TTeerrmm      LLoonngg TTeerrmm SShhoorrtt TTeerrmm         LLoonngg TTeerrmm

TTeennssiillee LLooaadd llbbss..((NN)):: 70 (311) 21 (93) 90 (400) 27 (120)

CCoonnnneeccttoorr:: LC ST SC

MMiinn.. RReettuurrnn LLoossss:: .55dB .50dB .50dB

IInnsseerrttiioonn LLoossss ((mmaaxx)):: <.25dB <.50dB <.50dB

IInnsseerrttiioonn LLoossss ((aavvgg)):: .10dB .30dB .30dB

MMaattiinngg DDuurraabbiilliittyy:: 500

OOppeerraattiinngg TTeemmpp.. RRaannggee:: -40c to +75c

O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n

FPC a b b c c d e - f g hhh
FFiibbeerr 
PPaattcchh 
ccoorrdd

FFiibbeerr TTyyppee           
WW == TTeerraaSSPPEEEEDD

TTeerrmmiinnaattiioonn  
EEnndd OOnnee

LLCC == LLCC

SSCC == SSCC

EEPP - SSTTIIII++

TTeerrmmiinnaattiioonn  
EEnndd TTwwoo

LLCC == LLCC

SSCC == SSCC

EEPP - SSTTIIII++

UUCC- UUnnccoonnnneeccttoorriizzeedd

CCoorrddaaggee SSiizzee

11 == 00..99 mmmm

22 == 11..66 mmmm

33 == 33..00 mmmm

NNuummbbeerr ooff FFiibbeerrss

11 == SSiimmpplleexx

22 == DDuupplleexx

JJaacckkeett TTyyppee       
RR == RRiisseerr

UUOOMM                   
FF == FFeeeett              
MM == MMeetteerrss

LLeennggtthh                 
000011 - XXXXXX
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Example: FPCWLCLC22-RF007  = 
A 7 foot LC to LC, 1.6mm Riser Rated duplex zipcord


